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Mrs Bloudi went to the doctor today.


She’s been tired for a while.


She finally knows why!


As soon as she stepped inside the house, Baptiste asked her:
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- Mom, what did your doctor say?


- You told us this morning that he’s a special doctor for mothers like you. Can you tell us? asked Colin. Wait, I’ll get Dad, so he listens too.


- No, let Mom take off her coat first and prepare us a good snack! added Madeleine, the greediest little girl!


Mrs Bloudi hangs up her raincoat then heads to the kitchen.


No way to leave these little monsters hungry!
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She prepares them a good hot chocolate toasts with butter


and apple jam from the garden.


This jam they all love to the point of bickering every time it comes


to finishing the pot!


OEBPS/images/cover.jpg
Karin Tourmente-Leroux

Mom,
What is an MPN?






OEBPS/images/3_1.jpg





OEBPS/images/3_2.jpg





OEBPS/images/4_1.jpg





OEBPS/images/3_3.jpg





OEBPS/nav.xhtml




		Début du texte



		Remerciements



		Page de copyright









Page List





		2



		3



		4



		5



		6



		7



		8



		9



		10



		11



		12



		13



		14



		15



		16













